SENDING SCHOOL

Conneaut

Cochranton

Meadville
Cambridge Springs
Maplewood

Saegertown

Conneaut
Cochranton
Meadville
Cambridge Springs
Maplewood

Saegertown

8/2025

CRAWFORD COUNTY CAREER & TECHNICAL CENTER

2025-2026 CLASS SCHEDULE

ARRIVAL TIME CLASS BEGINS
A.M. SESSION
8:10 a.m. 8:15 a.m.
8:40 a.m. 8:45a.m.
8:25a.m. 8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m. 8:35a.m.
8:25a.m. 8:30 a.m.
8:25a.m. 8:30 a.m.
P.M. SESSION
12:10 p.m. 12:15 p.m.
12:10 p.m. 12:15 p.m.
12:10 p.m. 12:15 p.m.
12:15 p.m. 12:20 p.m.
12:10 p.m. 12:15 p.m.
12:15 p.m. 12:20 p.m.

DISMISSAL TIME

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

2:40 p.m.



