CRAWFORD COUNTY CAREER & TECHNICAL CENTER 2025-2026 CLASS SCHEDULE

SENDING SCHOOL	ARRIVAL TIME	CLASS BEGINS	DISMISSAL TIME
A.M. SESSION			
Conneaut	8:10 a.m.	8:15 a.m.	11:00 a.m.
Cochranton	8:40 a.m.	8:45 a.m.	11:00 a.m.
Meadville	8:25 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	11:15 a.m.
Cambridge Springs	8:30 a.m.	8:35 a.m.	11:20 a.m.
Maplewood	8:25 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	11:25 a.m.
Saegertown	8:25 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	11:20 a.m.
P.M. SESSION			
Conneaut	12:10 p.m.	12:15 p.m.	2:30 p.m.
Cochranton	12:10 p.m.	12:15 p.m.	3:00 p.m.
Meadville	12:10 p.m.	12:15 p.m.	3:00 p.m.
Cambridge Springs	12:15 p.m.	12:20 p.m.	2:40 p.m.
Maplewood	12:10 p.m.	12:15 p.m.	2:40 p.m.
Saegertown	12:15 p.m.	12:20 p.m.	2:40 p.m.